
., 
HOWARD COUNTY 
HEALTH DEPARTMENT 

Bureau of Environmental Health 
8930 Stanford Blvd I Columbia, MD 21045 
410.313.2640 - Voice/Relay 
410.313.2648 - Fax 
1.866.313.6300 - Toll Free J -?'7 

1tt:td:+) 
Maura J. Rossman, M.D., Health Officer 

APPLICATION 
FOR PERCOLATION TESTING AND SITE EVALUATION 

PROPERTY LOCATION 

SUBDIVISION/PROPERTY NAME 

PROPERTY ADDRESS 
STREET 

TAX ACCOUNT# DLf-3<./ I qc:,4, TAX MAP 
PROPOSED LOT 

/ ';l_ GRID / (o PARCEL (;;). LOT NO. 3 SIZE {ACRES) 3. 04;:i_ 
ZONING CATEGORY TIER 

PROPERTY OWNER(S) \ Jo 01 t''.'$ me ,Ah ~:Ae ~ 
DAYTIME PHONE 4/{)~'f6J-'1ta:JCELL _____ EMAIL 11& 62/_/;;,,f°"<§c..Vlia,~lcµ,u;Q_.~ 
MAILINGADDREss ~3o \'yh\\s"J<v!i(:A 1Rd.. l euXS ]);. t99Sf> 

STREET ~ CllY, STATE ZIP 

APPLICANT :U'D\c:::.~~ ~ ~ ~@_)0-. RELATIONSHIP TO OWNER: ________ _ 

DAYTIME PHONE 4 \o-<-l~q .. :19d) CELL ---- EMAIL :::r\M CE. l-\ e c~ ~di cow,. 
MAILINGADDREss ?a Bo)(. Ll~d- Ll'sboa mD ~ t:r~ 

STREET CllY, STATE ZIP 

I HEREBY APPLY FOR THE NECESSARY TESTING/EVALUATION PRIOR TO ISSUANCE OF SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM PERMIT(S): 

PROPERTY: 
□ SUBDIVISION: NUMBER OF LOTS INCLUDING RESIDUE: ---

SUBDIVISION CLASSIFICATION (PER DEPT. OF PLANNING AND ZONING) □ MAJOR 
□ CONSTRUCT NEW OSDS ON UNDEVELOPED LOT 
□ REPAIR OR REPLACE FAILING OSDS 
□ UPGRADE EXISTING OSDS 

BUILDING: 

□ MINOR 

D RESIDENTIAL WITH ___ EXISTING OR PROPOSED BEDROOMS IN THE COMPLETED STRUCTURE 

□ COMMERCIAL (PROVIDE DETAIL OF TYPE OF USE AND NUMBERS OF EMPLOYEES/CUSTOMERS ON ACCOMPANYING PLAN) 

IS THE PROPERTY WITHIN 2500 FEET OF ANY RESERVOIR? 

□ / YES 
a( NO 

AS APPLICANT, I UNDERSTAND THE FOLLOWING: 
• THIS APPLICATION IS VALID FOR TW0(2) YEARS FROM DATE OF FEE PAYMENT AND APPROVAL IS BASED UPON HEALTH OFFICER 

SIGNATURE OF A PERC CERTIFICATION PLAN PRIOR TO EXPIRATION OF THIS PERMIT. 
• THE APPLICATION FEE IS NON-REFUNDABLE 
• THIS APPLICATION MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY ALL APPLICABLE FEES AND A SUITABLE SITE PLAN IN ORDER TO BE PROCESSED 

• THIS IS A PUBLIC DOCUMENT 

I declare and affirm that to the best of my knowledge, the Information contained herein Is correct. I declare that I am the owner of the 
property or duly authorized to make this appllcatlon on behalf of the owner. I agree to comply with all applicable state and county 
regulations. 
By signature of this application, I hereby grant Howard County Health Department officials the right to enter onto the property for the 
purpose of Inspecting the prope directly related to the requested permit/service. 

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT DATE 

Website: www.hchealth.org Facebook: www.facebook.com/hocohealth Twitter: @HoCoHealth 
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HOWARD COUNTY 
HEALTH DEPARTMENT 

TO: Tim Feaga, Applicant 
Heritage Realty 

RE: McAlister Property, Lots 3 and 4 {Tax map 12, Parcel 72 

Dear Mr. Feaga, 

Bureau of Environmental Health 
8930 Stanford Blvd I Columbia, MD 21045 
410.313.2640 - Voice/Relay 
410.313.2648 - Fax 
1.866.313.6300 - Toll Free 

Maura J. Rossman, M.D., Health Officer 

December 16, 2019 

Percolation tests were conducted, as scheduled, on McAlister Property, Lot 3 and Lot 4 (Tax Map 
12, Parcel 72), on December 12, 2019. These tests were conducted to confirm sewage disposal areas 
(SDA) of 10,000 square-feet that had previously been recorded for each lot, though were lacking in 
detailed soil resource information. Prior to the date scheduled for testing, six {6) locations, '34' - '39', 
were staked . Pits were dug at each ofthese six locat ions for profile descriptions and permeability 
testing. All six locations 'PASS'. 

Locations of percolation tests that 'PASS' are used to define the soils that are suitable for 
inclusion in an SDA proposed on the Percolation Certification Plan. The results and suitable areas for 
wastewater discharge may be certified by the Approving Authority's signature ofthe Percolation 
Certification Plan. After the Percolation Certification Plan is signed by the Bureau of Environmental 
Health Director, the Health Department may consider review of an Onsite Sewage Disposal System 
Design Plan, well permit application, and subsequently a building permit proposal. 

As the recorded sewage disposal area for Lot 4 is configured in a highly irregular shape, I 
recommend that it be re-configured to use the entire 10, 000 sq-ft area more efficiently. 

If you have questions related to this report, you may reply to me via email, 
rbricker@howardcountymd.gov , or call my desk, 410-313-2691 . 

Environmental Sanitarian II 
Well and Septic Program 

. Eli.S. 

Enclosures: Percolation Test Application and Field Worksheet 

Copy: file 

Website: www.hchealth.org Facebook: www.facebook.com/hocohealth Twitter: @HoCoHealth 



APPLICATION 
A _____ _ 

SEWAGE DISPOSAL TESTING 

STATE OF MARYLAND· DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH ANO MENTAL HYGIENE p _____ _ 

HOWARD COUNTY HEAL TH DEPARTMENT 

ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH SERVICES 

P 0 . BOX 473 ELLICOTT CITY. MARYLAND 21043 
TELEPHONE: 992-2330 

TO: THE COUNTY HEAL TH OFFICER 

ELLICOTT CITY. MARYLAND 

DISTRICT --'Id:_._ ____ _ 
DATE ___.1. ..... 1_,_m~4n&:-1s....,..,_ 

I, HEREBY. APPLY FOR THE NECESSARY TEST IN ORDER TO CONSTRUCT IOR RECONSTRUCTI A SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM. 

PROPERTY OWNER 

PROPERTY LOCATION: 

SUBDIVISION __ _.M. ........ ~""""AL __ ,...'"'"~ iS-..\-~---------PRo--=-+f>-~----= ... j------- LOT NO. 

ROAD AND DESCRIPTION __ Mu,LL_..,., .... \"&.L N.,.,.,.,.,.\l+-"-• _Y'.Y\!.....:.. ........ , ...,_l \~__._Pa_...."""---------------------

SIZE OF LOT ___ 3 __ ,_0_':\~_A.. __ Pr<;., _______________ TYPE BLDG. 

INU:;:z. B~OOMSI 

THE SYSTEM INSTALLED UNDER THIS APPLICATION IS ACCEPTABLE ONLY UNTIL PUBLIC FACILITIES BECOME AVAILABLE. I FULLY UNDERSTAND THE 

FEE CONNECTED WITH THE FILING OF THIS PERC TEST APPLICATION IS NON-REFUNDABLE UNDER ANY CIRCUMSTANCES. I ALSO AGREE TO COMPLY 

WITH ALL M.O.S.H.A. REQUIREMENTS IN TESTING THIS LOT. ---=~:::::::,,~~..u.a£do1L_Lf11<...Ll...,~,-..,i11!!!:::=""=Q=-_._-------­
. JI I (SIGNATURE OF APP}.ICANTI 

~lw v~ 
" ◄';JI DATE 

REJECTED BY _________________ FOR ------------DATE ---------

HOLD PENDING FURTHER TESlS -------.---------------------DATE 

f/2_ f'/f/ eOK i REASONS FOR Jlln&AM;JH-Olt HOLDING C£,/Tr FIE J:1 /IIJL £ s. /1(1(1.S e .s ..r r I;. :;, .,, 
-I' WITEK flFI I .,fXTE 

THIS IS NOT A PERMIT 
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APPLICATION :\· 

SEWAGE DISPOSAL TESTING A----...... -
STATE OF MARYLAND· DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND MENTAL HYGIENE p _____ _ 

HOWARD COUNTY HEAL TH DEPARTMENT 

ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH SERVICES 

P. 0 . BOX 473 ELLICOTT CITY. MARYLAND 21043 
TELEPHONE: 992-2330 

TO: THE COUNTY HEAL TH OFFICER 

ELLICOTT CITY. MARYLAND 

DISTRICT ________ _ 

DATE -~'+'-1· ,._..1,L.,._.-,,--.-1.._ 1r 11tu=:1 ',J I 

I. HEREBY. APPLY FOR TljElNECESSARY TEST IN ORDER TO CONSTRUCT <OR RECONSTRUCTI A SEWAGE DISPOSAi. SYSTEM. 

PROPERTY OWNER __ :Dc?__,,\-=:....._.._R....,u......,;\::..."--::...·..;:'=1:+---'f\'-'--", ..... t .... ~....>..\, .... ·, .... 7> ......... , ~--.... ?=-----·---------------
ADDRESS ___ _;;:.J..:c........;l.D:::......::(p"'-=o:......,_\ _.._M ...... w'-'\~\ .... ~ ....... ++-,1...M.,_._, .... i...;l_ .... f?s_,_c..._j ___ PHONE --..,,).._,,,,._-+(--,,>.;,..J_r:.,_} _:>,.....,.31--4(c-7,-_;.. --

PROPERTY LOCATION: 
rv'\1 f\ '-._1.,._,( . fY\dl J.-177 f 

SUBDIVISION __ ...;Ma..;...:.,..;..;:..:(\...:.L""'-'-, ... s ... 1 ..... ~...;..;..P---'----'B ..... µ_· ....::Y.._.f>_' o_..__;1_. ·--'-i=· +------- LOT NO. 

Mu\\\ N"~ m' I\ P.c~ ROAD AND DESCRIPTION 

SIZE OF I.OT --,-_3_-___,.;o;;..._'i....:..._;l........;;.__.A ........ ...;;c=--------------TYPE BLDG. 

, I 

THE SYSTEM INSTALLED UNDER THIS APPLICATION IS ACCEPTABLE ONLY UNTIL PUBLIC FACILITIES BECOME AVAILABLE. I FULLY UNDERSTAND THE 

FEE CONNECTED WITH THE FILING OF THIS PERC TEST APPLICATION IS NON-REFUNDABLE UNDER ANY CIRCUMSTANCES. I ALSO AGREE TO COMPLY 

WITH ALL ,M.0.SiH.A. REQUIREMENTS IN TESTING THIS LOT. --~LJ4...,..,__•~-.,_~-f'T-:~ib!!l----,~f-+-V'I~..,,~ / '\ bl(Q'-6ot.•;;;~o_dt::-----------,-
ISIGNA~OF APP~ 

- I / I ~,, "P' . • • I I 
~ . . /" .4 : J:f: ~ FOR !J,'~_..._,,,-tfJI /., >; '-..:.A . ... ·· DATE ':''/2 £ _;, 1 T, i_ . .- : .·1,1t APPROVED BY --~,IIJ.11&.,.-.....,.,.~~...,.aq,4.i!,4,o ... c.~c1 .. ~...-""-"~----- , - -- , _, 

REJECTED BY -------------.---'--..-----FOR------------ DATE ---------

HOLD PENDING FUR™ER TESTS ------'-------------------------DATE 
ll . I 
½ PI f ! Ea , c "# r ,. e.r r , . {§ REASONS FOA-M 'fCTJQN-QR HOLDING 

THl·S- l"S NOT A -PERMIT 
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HOWARD COU~TY HE~LTH DEP~RTME~T 

JOYCI M. IIOYO. M.0 .. M .... H 
QKPUTY STATE AND , 

COUNTY ICALTH on'ICl:11 

~r1 county Surveys, Inc. 
Box ss 
Da1Mscus, Maryland 207S0 

Dear Sir: 

Ha!J 25, 1981 

au .. uu OF ENVll'tONMENTAL HEALTH 

P'.0. Box ◄7• 
ELLICOT CITY, MA"YLAND 21043 

TELE,.HONE: 9J2•2330 

RE: Lu and Joe's Mountain View 
Inn, Route 27; Doroth!J HcAli~ter 
Subdivision, Mullinix Hill Road 

Please be advised that the Health Department is awaiting revised plats on the 
above two (2) referenced projects. Revisions, from initial plats, are needed tor 
the percolation test holes location, due to actual field test location being diffe­
rent then planned on some lots. 

If the Health Department can be of assistance, please call us at 992-2330 •nd/ 
or visit us at 3716 Court Place, Ellicott Cit!I, Mar!Jland. 

Very truly yours, 

Charles B. Streaker, Sanitarian 
Water and Sewerage Program 



.. 
'-. HOWARD <'.;OUNTV .HEALTH D.EPARTMENT 

JO" I .,_ 110,(l t.l O M "" 
Pl .-.,tt ~••It -II 

, 1, ... ', •IC A, It, ()I I 14. I II 

TO: lo who~ it •~y concern: 

• 

BUREAU OF (NVIRONMENfAL HfALTt1 
l 7 UI COURT PtACt 

llLICOT1 CHY. MAkt\ANU 2104) 
TEtf PHONE 992 · 23)0 

( I. ) 
u.) 
(3.) 

Propt'rty owner; DO f{O r Hy NI C fi LI~ TE: t< 
Property owner's representative; 

\ ". f. n . c T or Su rv ·u r ' . T fl. I. ~ C. 0 (.{ A) TY .fl/ KV £ Y S _:r rJ (. 
Office, - l:nvi ronaental Hea th .I • 

IRP'I : O..arlc~ B. Strcal.t'r, Fie\J Sanitarian 

iU .. hr..;ulatlo~teJt ,rnJ fielJ location of test pits at _fl_t1..Ll2.LJl.l:.-Al:.IU.r.S_z-€...<' 
.. t.J.T.~.hJ--3..;-L .. JfJI.J.ilVIK ,ffILL ~;- JI& ,f.Il'Y - --

1· 1 .. , .. ,. <! tu.· aJlftscJ that the llt?alth Department requires ,\ll test pits to be ficill 
: •. ,·.1t,•,I .ii ~In: abuvt' pn>p~rty within two (2) 1110nths ofter pe-rcolation tests are ~om­
, · . C\ ~,I . 

\ppn)\·,l\ for th1.: lut or Jots 1o1ill l>e 1rantrJ only if anJ when the necessary in­
!,:r1Lat11>n l"ll rt'~eiv-:J by the Jepart..ent. If the infon~'ltion is not receiveJ within 
rh,• 1· •·'-·".:nti,•J ti•~ fr:une, the Jer;art~nt •.ay require re-per~ of the property. 

/JI,(£ TO 

J 



. ., ccLICATION 
~ \ --- . ~ -~ A 

. SEWAGE DISPOSAL. TESTING 

STATE QF MARYLAND· DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND MENTAL HYGIENE p _____ _ 

HOWARD COUNT't. HEAL TH DEPARTMENT 

ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH SERVICES 

P 0 . BOX 473 ELLICOTT CITY. MARYLAND 21043 
TELEPHONE 992-2330 

TO: THE COUNTY HEAL TH OFFICER 

ELLICOTT CITY. MARYLAND 

DISTRICT __ )..-,-4''-------

I. HEREBY. APPLY FOR THE NECESSARY TEST IN ORDER TO CONSTRUCT lOR RECONSTRUCTI A SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM. 

PROPERTY OWNER --~::::'~'-,;Ro-=.f\....;.·h.~'='-\--Mcf)_...&....;.....1lc:....i b'=--\.:....-f(_() _______________ _ 

' . ~ 
ADDRESS --~.....:.....~..=..;::;..·....,, .......... M....:....:....u.....;;.·...;.\ ,.;._,...;..0__;,'-...,.'i....__<t_\_; ..,.:.~_,__,_P-_,=-·---- PHONE ---=-3o~..1.'-d:~-,5 ..... sJ..-.... s",,_,:....:s~_ 

'Vt\::. A, p ~' f'v\3 _) l ( I I 
PROPERTY LOCATION: 

(\\('Al,~ P- ~Do[.!UD,, Y L.J SUBDIVISION ____ .....,......_..__....._.. _______ .......,_. ___ ._._1--------,------- LOT NO. ---:.J...-#------------
ROAD AND DESCRIPTION . _ ____;_(Y\....:....;.....;;.'-A..:....\.L.\L.:i-'f,.).;::;...,~<.,iyi:.--__._0..:....'1..1....:-;...1,-l\i.....-lRc..aw....:.9...;:._ ________________ _ 

SIZE OF LOT ___ 5_._0_0_'-=---4=--('_._.S_: ------------- TYPE BLDG. --------------

(NUM$R r ,O~MSI 

THE SYSTEM INSTALLED UNDER THIS APPLICATION IS ACCEPTABLE ONLY UNTIL PUBLIC FACILITIES BECOME AVAILABLE. I FULLY UNDERSTAND THE 

FEE CONNECTED WITH THE FILING OF THIS PERC TEST APPLICATION IS NON-REFUNDABLE UNDER ANY CIRCUMSTANCES. I ALSO AGREE TO COMPLY 

WITH ALL M.0.S.H.A. REQUIREMENTS IN TESTING THIS LOT. ---~==-~:.;:,t...t..=~__.:~~.».:~=-::=.....:..i9---------

---
REJECTED BY ------------------FOR ------------ DATE ---------, 

HOLD PENDING FURTMER TESTS ---,------------------------DATE 

THIS IS NO'T A PERMIT 
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HOWARD COU"9TY HEAL TH DEPARTMENT 

.JOYCE M. BOYD. M.0 ., M.f'.H 
DEPUTY STATIE AND 

COUNTY M1AL TM OIJFICEtl 

• 

Tri County Surveys, Inc. 
Bo,r ss 
.Damascus, Maryland 207S0 

Dear Sir: 

June B, 1981 

8uftEAU OF ENVlftONMEl'fTAL HEAL TH 
P.O. llo,c 476 

ELLtCOT CITY, MARYLAND 21043 
TELEP,HONE: 992-2330 

RE: Plats - Lu and Joe's Mountain 
View Inn, Route 27; Dorothy 
McAlister Subdivision, Mullinix 
Mill Road 

Please be advised that the Health Department is awaiting further revisions and/or 
additional information on the above plats submitted for review. The enclosed example 
of a percolation certification plat contains the information needed for the HcAlister 
Subdivision plat. 

Lu and Joe's Mountain View Inn plat requires the original plat's septic disposal 
area to be revised to actual field test holes location. 

If the Health Department can be of assistance, please call us at 992-2330 and/or 
visit us at 3716 Court Place, Ellicott city, Maryland; hours 8:30 to 4:30 Honday thru 
Friday. 

Enclosure 

• 

Very truly yours, 

Charles B~ Streaker,~Sanitarian 
water and Sewerage P•ogram 



-Oswald, Hank 

From: Williams, Jeffrey 
Sent: Tuesday, July 16, 2019 11:01 AM 

'Tim Feaga' To: 
Cc: 
Subject: 

King, Juanita; Oswald, Hank 
RE: Mullinix Mill Rd PIA 

Sounds good. 
Answers: 

1. With the area of the county we're dealing with, I'd say we'd look to test at least 3 holes to be comfortable 
assuming those holes showed good soil. We'd start with the 3 holes that mentioned weathered rock. 

2. I couldn't find a perc cert for any of the lots. Even if we didn't have issues with the test notes, we would need a 
perc cert for both lots to proceed to building permit. The new perc cert will show the locations of the original 
test holes from the plat and then any new test holes. 

3. When we have older lots with only 1 well site, we have people show the alternate sites or box on a septic design 
plan to avoid making them revise a perc cert just for replacement well area. Whenever we need to do a new 
perc cert anyway, like on these lots, we have them show the box or 2 alternate sites on the perc cert. 

4. Just looking on GIS topo, it looks like it starts to get steep near that one corner behind the tree line and near the 
rear property line, but I just glanced. Maybe it's not that close to the SDA or it might be less than 25%. That'll be 
something to check on the perc cert. 

From: Tim Feaga <tim@heritagemaryland.com> 
Sent: Tuesday, July 16, 2019 10:10 AM 
To: Williams, Jeffrey <jewilliams@howardcountymd.gov> 
Cc: King, Juanita <juking@howardcountymd.gov>; Oswald, Hank <hoswald@howardcountymd.gov> 
Subject: RE: Mullinix Mill Rd PIA 

[Note: This email originated from outside of the organization. Please only click on links or attachments if 
you know the sender.] 

OK, thanks Jeff. I will get with the owners and see if they want to move forward with a new perc cert. A few 
questions/comments 

1> Is it safe to say that with lot 4 we could test one or two holes and only test more if the first test(s) prove 
problematic? 

2> It sounds like a test is required on lot 3 in the middle, do we need a new perc cert for lot 3 as well? 
3> The wells have not been dug so moving wells should be easy. Am I correct that we only need a single well 

location as opposed to a well box as a reflection of the time of the approval of the original perc cert? 
4> The steep slopes issue is a curiosity to me. Perhaps you looked at some GIS data? To the naked eye the site 

appears to not have any steep slopes other than the road shoulder and even that is pretty gentle. More to come 
on that of course. 

The engineer/survey team appear to be out of business so this will be a project to start over again with a perc cert. 

Tim Feaga 
Timothy W. Feaga 

1 



Heritage Realty and Heritage Land Development 
P.O. Box482 
15950 North Avenue 
Lisbon, MD 21765 
Phone: 410-489-7900 
Fax: 410-489-4754 
Email: Tim@HeritageMaryland.com 
EQUAL HOUSING OPPORTUNITY 
Heritage Realty and Heritage Land Development are tradenames of Land Marketing Consultants, Inc. 

From: Williams, Jeffrey [mailto:jewilliams@howardcountymd.gov] 
Sent: Tuesday, July 16, 2019 9:48 AM 
To: Tim Feaga' 
Cc: King, Juanita; Oswald, Hank 
Subject: RE: Mullinix Mill Rd PIA 

I finally found a scanned file with the old perc info. It is attached. There is not a perc cert in there. Luckily the plat has 
the hole locations on it so they can be properly located on a perc cert. However, there are a few things in addition to a 
perc cert that would need to be done to move forward on these lots: 

1. We will need to retest lot 4. The test notes indicate weathered shale, but do not mention a percentage of rock. 
Given that they were done in 1981 before our current regulations with a focus on the 50% rock threshold, the 
area of the county, and a few of the tests being fast, we need to get more soil info before we can develop. It is a 
lot of record at this point, so we have more leeway to make something work than if it was a new subdivision. 

2. The sewage area on lot 4 also may be close to 25% slopes by hole 3/4, something else that wasn't a big concern 
in 1981. We can deal with that on a test plan/perc cert plan. 

3. Lot 3 also mentions weathered shale for holes 3/4 and 5/6. Also, with no hole in the middle in this problematic 
area of the county, we will look to do some retesting on that lot as well and pop a hole in the middle. 

4. You are correct about the well for lot 4 downgrade of the SDA on lot 3. They should look to move that well 
location on the perc cert (I don't see well completion reports so I'm assuming they haven't been drilled yet?). 
Obviously, we would need wells drilled after perc cert signature before building permits. 

Let me know if there are other questions. Thanks 
Jeff 

From: Tim Feaga <tim@heritagemaryland.com> 
Sent: Monday, July 15, 2019 4:02 PM 
To: Williams, Jeffrey <jewilliams@howardcountymd.gov> 
Subject: RE: Mullinix Mill Rd PIA 

[Note: This email originated from outside of the organization. Please only click on links or attachments if 
you know the sender.] 

Sounds good, the client sent me some more doc's but he sent them via text. He does not have email so I'll have to try to 
get the originals. What he sent me has a date of 1981 on it which probably does not help out. His mother's name was 
the applicant, Dorothy McAlister. That is likely not helpful as well. 

The good news is that on one lot it actually showed 5 holes. The bad news is that the well site is directly downhill from 
the other lot's septic field. I don't know what they were thinking. There is plenty of room to move it, they were just 
hoping to avoid a new perc cert. 
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,Tim Feaga 

Timothy W. Feaga 
Heritage Realty and Heritage Land Development 
P.O. Box482 
15950 North Avenue 
Lisbon, MD 21765 
Phone: 410-489-7900 
Fax: 410-489-4754 
Email: Tim@HeritageMaryland.com 
EQUAL HOUSING OPPORTUNITY 
Heritage Realty and Heritage Land Development are tradenames of Land Marketing Consultants, Inc. 

From: Williams, Jeffrey [mailto:jewilliams@howardcountymd.gov] 
Sent: Monday, July 15, 2019 3:52 PM 
To: 'Tim Feaga' 
Subject: RE: Mullinix Mill Rd PIA 

Hello Tim. I had some people looking into this late last week and so far we have not found any records other than the 
record plat and the parent lot existing house info. I am going to try a bit more and let you know. Thanks 
Jeff 

From: Tim Feaga <tim@heritagemaryland.com> 
Sent: Wednesday, July 10, 2019 2:10 PM 
To: Williams, Jeffrey <jewilliams@howardcountymd.gov> 
Subject: FW: Mullinix Mill Rd PIA 

[Note: This email originated from outside of the organization. Please only click on links or attachments if 
you know the sender.] 

Good afternoon Jeff, 

My assistant is not getting any calls back from Juanita for information related to the attached. 

The owners seem to think the lots were perc tested a long time ago, possibly 30 years or more. They want to know if 
their tests are valid or if they would need new tests. All work was done by a parent who has since deceased so they are 
without records. 

Tim Feaga 

Timothy W. Feaga 
Heritage Realty and Heritage Land Development 
P.O. Box482 
15950 North Avenue 
Lisbon, MD 21765 
Phone: 410-489-7900 
Fax: 410-489-4754 
Email : Tim@HeritageMaryland.com 
EQUAL HOUSING OPPORTUNITY 
Heritage Realty and Heritage Land Development are tradenames of Land Marketing Consultants, Inc. 
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From: Joyce James [mailto:Joyce@heritagemaryland.com] 
Sent: Wednesday, July 10, 2019 8:52 AM 
To: Tim Feaga 
Subject: Fwd: Mullinix Mill Rd PIA 

This is the second email I sent to Juanita King at the county. The first was sent on June 25th. I've also called 
twice, the first time she was not able to access her email, the second time I left a message. 

---------- Forwarded message---------
From: Joyce James <Joyce@heritagemaryland.com> 
Date: Tue, Jul 9, 2019 at 11:27 AM 
Subject: Mullinix Mill Rd PIA 
To: King, Juanita <juking@howardcountymd.gov> 

Juanita, 
In case you need another copy, I've attached the PIAs again. 
Please get back to me as soon as you can. 
Thanks, 

Joyce lames 
Heritage Realty and Land Development 
15950 North Avenue 
PO Box 482 
Lisbon, MD 21765 
Phone: 410-489-7900 
Fax: 410-489-4754 
email: joyce@heritagemaryland.com 
Equal Housing Opportunity 

Joyce lames 
Heritage Realty and Land Development 
15950 North Avenue 
PO Box 482 
Lisbon, MD 21765 
Phone: 410-489-7900 
Fax: 410-489-4754 
email: joyce@heritagemaryland.com 
Equal Housing Opportunity 
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APPLICATION 
SEWAGE DISPOSAL TESTING 

STATE OF MARYLAND · DEPARTMENT OF HEAL TH AND MENTAL HYGIENE p _____ _ 

HOWARD COUNTY HEAL TH DEPARTMENT 
ENVIRONMENTAL HEAL TH SERVICES 

P. 0 . BOX 473 ELLICOTT CITY. MARYLAND 21043 
TELEPHONE: 992-2330 

TO: THE COUNT'r HEAL TH OFFICER 

ELLICOTT on. MARYLAND 

DISTRICT __ J.j ______ _ 

DATE I I {),l. 4 2( 

I. HEREBY. APPLY FOR THE NECESSARY TEST IN ORDER TO CONSTRUCT IOR RECONSTRUCT> A SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM. 

PROPERTY OWNER ----'~-'"'"""""....:...;:o-~....;::;..:.;:~-"-'rv\.A-;..__;;.&-'-,....,li,_,,tr:........,l:.....-e.lL._..;;.;.._ ______________ _ 
\ • I"\ C'I 

ADDRESS ____,;2~<e<toa..,--,~\.-M ...... \.\. ... ~ .... ,o..;;.l __ tJ ....... ,...,.y;..__M_~ ....... l--\___,_lg}--=----- PHONE _¼7_ ..... {_d--5 ................... ~--~----t_15 __ 
PROPERTY LOCATION: \'Vtt; f\l ~, ~ ~l 'l 1 ( 

suBOJv1s10N ---N-c-Al_. ........ i ... £.c ___ ~ ........... P_, __ S?_ .... Qn_~~~ ........ ---------7- _____ LOT No. 

ROAD AND DESCRIPTION CYh .. tl\ l ~-h,x: m l u RJ. -
'i 

SIZE OF LOT ---~=--_o=-.;o;;......:,,,:;;__---<,.16..L.:=..:..• ------------ TYPE BLDG. 
INUMBER OF BEDROOMS) 

~M~ 
THE SYSTEM INSTALLED UNDER THIS APPLICATION IS ACCEPTABLE ONLY UNTIL PUBLIC FACILITIES BECOME AVAILABLE. I FULLY UNDERSTAND THE 

FEE CONNECTED WITH THE FILING OF THIS PERC TEST APPLICATION IS NON-REFUNDABLE UNDER ANY CIRCUMSTANCES. I ALSO AGREE TO COMPLY 

WITH ALL M.0.S.H.A. REQUIREMENTS IN TESTING THIS LOT. ---~-==-~;:_;:;i~=""--'~e.....:;.~~=~""""""---------

7£P~,9TIIEAPPROVED BY _::::C:..,.•-~""""".....;;;~;o,:;...._.c:.~ ........ ::.:a,""'""''--~---'-----FOR 

.J/4lJ:::/~ANTl //2 01 
t!e, 7 < DATE _....;1/_ L.__,'f_J'---&..---

REJECTED BY ________________ FOR----------- DATE --------

HOLD PENDING FUR'l'kER TESTS ------,.-------------------DATE _______ _ 

f)REASONs FOR PF JEc::sw • HOLDING -~/½....._2....;::~'""'0_1'........_'l_ ... c,_,1.._,<...._...,.c...._£..,..L,_.T.....,.;;.r._r._::r=..,a-=;;....;;.JP........,#."--"-o_L_1.:_.s~_, _;.r~Y...;::;'..f"""T.-E ..... u ........ E ....... £ ..... 1t,...£...,fL"7--' 
7 7 

,.ftJV.[L l.X: re- t )I(€ LL SITt:4EJ/.rE/t/. 

THIS IS NOT A PERMIT 
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SOIL P'"OFILE 
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l--------+-----+---:------1------;------,/ ,-'f 

TEST NO. 

INDICATE NORTH· NAIIIE ADJOINING "9ADWAV AS BASE LINE. 
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DEPTH TIME 
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